
Details of the contract awarded by IT-ATM Department, State Bank of India, GITC, 
Belapur on Nomination Basis for the quarter ended 31.03.2022 
 
 
 

1. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2021-22/2445 

Date 17.03.2022 

Product/Service Procured Annual maintenance contract of oracle Exadata 
Appliance and associated components 
For IT-ATM department 

Name of Vendor Inspirisys Solutions Limited 

Value of Contract (in Lakh) 873 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

11.02.2022 

Date of award of contract 17.03.2022 

Period of Contract 01.01.2022 to 31.12.2023 

 

 

2. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2021-22/2555 

Date 29.03.2022 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of Prepaid Card customization, 
Management and operations software 

Name of Vendor M/s ACI Worldwide 

Value of Contract (in Lakh) 274.13 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

23.03.2022 

Date of award of contract 31.03.2022 

Period of Contract 2 years 

 

 

 

 



3. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2021-22/2263 

Date 17.01.2022 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of Additional Resource for PRM 
Application for customization and integration 

Name of Vendor M/s ACI Worldwide 

Value of Contract (In Lakh) 42.94 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

13.01.2022 

Date of award of contract 27.01.2022 

Period of Contract 3 Months 

 

 

4. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2021-22/2263 

Date 17.01.2022 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of Additional Resource for PRM 
Application for customization and integration 

Name of Vendor M/s ACI Worldwide 

Value of Contract (in Lakh) 30.07 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

13.01.2022 

Date of award of contract 05.03.2022 

Period of Contract 3 Months 

 

 


